
Dear guest,

Welcome to Beachclub Texel! To ensure that you can enjoy your meal without worries, we

provide this allergen card. Here you will find detailed information about the allergens that

may be present in each dish.

While we do our utmost to prevent cross-contamination, we want to point out that our

dishes may still contain traces of allergens. We appreciate your understanding, despite our

meticulous working methods.

Due to the wide selection of dishes we offer, unfortunately, it is not possible to customize

them. However, we hope that our diverse menu still provides you with plenty of options for

a delightful experience with us.

If you have any questions or require specific information about allergens, please do not

hesitate to ask our staff for assistance. We are here to help and wish you a tasty and

enjoyable time at Beachclub Texel!

Best regards, Beachclub Texel



             ALL DAY

To Share
or not to

Share

BITES

Meat Sandwich 

Fish Sandwich 

Vegan Sandwich 

Egg Sandwich 

Croquette Sandwich   

 

Freshly Baked Bread 

Nacho’s 

Texelse Cheese 

Gyoza’s 5 pcs. Choice of:

Chicken 

Shrimp

Vegetables 

Camembert From The Oven

SANDWICHES  *11:00 - 16:00

Calamari 

Breaded Fish From De Oude Vismarkt   

Bitterballen From De Bourgondier 

Loaded Fries Lamb 

Tatsuta 4 pcs. 

Cockles From ‘’Het Wad’’ 

Vegetarian Bitterballen

Jacked Sweet Patato

13

12

12.5

9.5

8.5

7.5

10.5

9.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

11.5
8.5

10.5

1.5

10.5

9.5

11.5

1.5

11

Vegetarisch

Vegetarisch möglich

Vegan

Glutenfrei möglich



FRUIT
DE
MER

From Our Homarium

Oyster Classic

Steamed Oyster 

Spicy Barbecue Oyster 

Cockles From ‘’Het Wad’’  

Half Lobster Thermidor  

Pan of Mussels  

Fruit De Mer Platter

Our delicious Seafood Platter is available by pre-order. Reserve today for an unforgettable experience.

To ensure the freshness of our seafood, please inquire with our staff about availability.

5

5.5

5.5

11.5

30

17

65 p.p.



             ALL DAY

SIDES

Bread

Black Winter Truffel 10 gram

Salad 

Sautéed Vegetables

Roasted Roseval Potato

3.25

7

4

4

4.5

Sea Bass Carpaccio 

Beef Carpaccio 

Beetroot Carpaccio 

Tuna Tataki 

Salmon Tartare  

Thai Curry Prawns 5 pcs.  

Yakitori Skewers 

Bao Pork Belly 

Gado Gado  

Bao Tofu   

Baked Burrata 

Chicken Soup

9

9.5

9.5

14

8.5

16.5

8.5

13

8.5

7.5

14.5

8.5

Plaice à la Meunière

Texel Beef Special  

Sardines

Duck Breast

Cabbage 

17.5

Day Price

18

18.5

16.5

*11:00 - 21:00

*17:00 - 21:00

HEARTY SALADS *17:00 - 21:00

Smoked Salmon

Superfood 

15

15

Vegetarisch

Vegetarisch möglich

Vegan

Glutenfrei möglich



             ALL DAY

To Share
or not to

Share

Pistachio Tiramisu 

Strawberries 

Petits fours 

Texelse Cheese 

Scoop of Ice Cream 

Lemon Meringue Pie 

PASTRIES
Apple pie  

Assorted pastries

COFFEE SPECIALS
Spanish coffee 

Italian coffee 

French coffee

Irish coffee 

Kiss of fire 

Texel coffee

Hot chocolate Rum

DESSERTS 

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8

5.5

5

10

6

9.5

3

6.5

Snack Plate 

Mac&Cheese 

American Pancakes 

 Kibbeling 

Fruit Salad 

+ Scoop of Ice Cream   3

+ Whipped Cream   0.60 

KIDS PLATES
8

8.5

7

10

5

Vegetarisch

Vegetarisch möglich

Vegan

Glutenfrei möglich


