

Dear guest,

Welcome to Beachclub Texel! To ensure that you can enjoy your meal without worries, we provide this allergen card. Here you will find detailed information about the allergens that may be present in each dish.

While we do our utmost to prevent cross-contamination, we want to point out that our dishes may still contain traces of allergens. We appreciate your understanding, despite our meticulous working methods.

Due to the wide selection of dishes we offer, unfortunately, it is not possible to customize them. However, we hope that our diverse menu still provides you with plenty of options for a delightful experience with us.

If you have any questions or require specific information about allergens, please do not hesitate to ask our staff for assistance. We are here to help and wish you a tasty and enjoyable time at Beachclub Texel!

Best regards, Beachclub Texel







Vegetarisch

Vegetarisch möglich



Vegan





ALL DAY

SANDWICHES *11:00 - 16:00

Meat Sandwich	CONTAINS CANTONS	§ 13
Fish Sandwich	COLUMNS COLUMNS SELECTIONS COLUMNS SOLUTIONS SOLUTIONS	12
Vegan Sandwich	SE DO SET ANNE CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	(VEGAN) 3 12.5
Egg Sandwich	CENTRAINS CONTRAINS CONTRAINS CONTRAINS CLATTONS	ዿ √ √ 9.5
Croquette Sandwich	CONTINUES CONTIN	VV 8.5

BITES

Freshly Baked Bread	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	§ 7.5
Nacho's	CONTAINS CACTOSE	3 7 7 10.5
Texelse Cheese	STURMAN CONTROLLE	§ V 9.5
Gyoza's 5 pcs. Choice of:		
Chicken	CONTHING CONTRAINS CONTRAINS	8.5
Shrimp	SULTAINS COURTAINS CONTAINS	9.5
Vegetables	CONTAINS CONT	V 8.5
Camembert From The Oven	CONTABLE CONTABLE	š 11.5
Calamari	SANTANES COLUMNS CONDAINS CONDAINS	8.5
Breaded Fish From De Oude Vismark	ct Suthing Collegens Coupying Collegens Coupying Collegens Stations	10.5
Bitterballen From De Bourgondier	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	V V 1.5
Loaded Fries Lamb	Ť	₿ 10.5
Tatsuta 4 pcs.	CONTINUE CONTAINS CONTAINS	9.5
Cockles From "Het Wad"	CONTAINS COUTAINS CACTOSE	å 11.5
Vegetarian Bitterballen	CONTAINS CONTAINS CHARAINS CHARAINS	7 1.5
Jacked Sweet Patato	CONTAINS SQUEARMS	VEGAN 🔅 11



From Our Homarium

To ensure the freshness of our seafood, please inquire with our staff about availability.

Oyster Classic	CONTENES.	\$ 5
Steamed Oyster	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	5.5
Spicy Barbecue Oyster	CONTAINS CONTAINS	Ø 3 5.5
Cockles From "Het Wad"	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS AACTOSE	💃 11.5
Half Lobster Thermidor	CONTAINS CONT	\$ 30
Pan of Mussels	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	å 17

Fruit De Mer Platter 65 p.p.



Our delicious Seafood Platter is available by pre-order. Reserve today for an unforgettable experience.



Vegetarisch

Vegetarisch möglich

Vegan

Glutenfrei möglich





Sea Bass Carpaccio	COUTAINS COUTAINS COUTAINS COUTAINS COUTAINS COUTAINS COUTAINS	§ 9
Beef Carpaccio	CONTINUE CONTINUES CONTINUE CONTINUES CONTINUE	\$ 9.5
Beetroot Carpaccio	CONTAINS CON	₹ 9.5
Tuna Tataki	COMTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS SEASONS SEASONS	§ 14
Salmon Tartare	CONTAINS SEAFOOD CACTOSE	3 8.5
Thai Curry Prawns 5 pcs.	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	₽ ¥ 16.5
Yakitori Skewers	CONTAINS CONTAINS	8.5
Bao Pork Belly	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	13
Gado Gado	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS PRANTY CONTAINS LACTOSE	₩ \$ 8.5
Bao Tofu	CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS	7.5
Baked Burrata	CONTAINS CACTORE	√ \$ 14.5
Chicken Soup	Ť	₺ 8.5

*17:00 - 21:00

Plaice à la Meunière	SERVICIONS CONTINUE CONTINUES	17.5
Texel Beef Special	CORTAGNS CONTAINS CONTAINS	🕉 Day Price
Sardines	CONTAINS SA/4000	å 18
Duck Breast	SQUITAMES	å 18.5
Cabbage	CONTAINS CACTORS	V 🗯 16.5

HEARTY SALADS

*17:00 - 21:00

SIDES

Smoked Salmon



Superfood (SOAN)



½ 15

Bread

Black Winter Truffel 10 gram **½** 15

Salad

Sautéed Vegetables

Roasted Roseval Potato











Vegetarisch

Vegetarisch möglich

Vegan

Glutenfrei möglich





To Share or not to Share

ALL DA'

KIDS PLATES

Snack Plate

Mac&Cheese

American Pancakes

Kibbeling

Fruit Salad

+ Scoop of Ice Cream 3

+ Whipped Cream 0.60

CONTAINS CONTAINS

CONTAINS GLUTEN

CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS

CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS SEAFOOD LACTOSE MUSTARD

\$ 0 D 🗈 88

CONTAINS LACTOSE 8

8.5

7

10

5

INS ISE

DESSERTS

Pistachio Tiramisu

Strawberries

Petits fours

Texelse Cheese

Scoop of Ice Cream

Lemon Meringue Pie

CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS

CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS

CONTAINS CONTAIN

DITAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS

CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAINS CONTAIN LACTOSE

7 5

γ 10

V 0

3 7 9.5

₿ 🗸 3

6.5

COFFEE SPECIALS

Spanish coffee

8.8 8.8

Italian coffee
French coffee

Irish coffee

Kiss of fire

8.8

0.0

8.8

Apple pie



PASTRIES

8

Texel coffee

Assorted pastries

Ū

Hot chocolate Rum

8.8

8.8

5.5